
No. Nation Floor P.horse Rings Vault P.Bar H.Bar Total Place

1 Norway 52,733 45,067 48,533 50,500 51,000 42,800 290,633 2

2 Italy 54,133 50,767 51,200 54,267 53,200 52,033 315,600 1
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No. Name Nation Value Value Value Value Value Value Total Place

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy 14,133 11,967 12,933 14,633 13,267 13,133 80,067 1

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy 13,267 12,867 12,833 13,300 13,367 12,767 78,400 2

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy 12,767 12,433 12,367 13,667 12,267 13,233 76,733 3

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway 13,300 11,000 11,933 13,333 12,567 11,333 73,467 4

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway 12,667 11,333 13,067 11,700 12,833 10,867 72,467 5

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy 12,800 10,233 12,500 12,667 12,200 11,867 72,267 6

52 Philip Fleischer Norway 13,033 11,733 11,033 11,733 12,567 11,167 71,267 7

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway 12,200 11,000 11,300 12,767 11,867 9,433 68,567 8

58 Simone Bresolin Italy 13,000 13,500 12,933 13,533 12,900 65,867 9

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway 12,133 10,900 12,233 11,733 13,033 5,700 65,733 10

54 Jesper Jenset Norway 13,733 10,233 10,533 12,667 11,367 6,400 64,933 11

Team result

Nation Floor P.horse Rings Vault P.Bar H.Bar Total Place

Italy 54,133 50,767 51,200 54,267 53,200 52,033 315,600 1

Norway 52,733 45,067 48,533 50,500 51,000 42,800 290,633 2

International Competition in Oslo  MAG Junior    

23. mars 2013

Oslo Turnforening  Oslo, Haslehallen

FloorPomel horseMAG - Junior Rings Vault Parallell barHigh bar
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No. Name Nation D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway 4,7 7,9 7,6 8,2 8,3 7,8 8,0 12,7 3,7 7,3 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,6 7,6 11,3

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway 4,5 7,6 7,3 7,9 7,9 7,6 7,7 12,2 3,0 7,8 8,2 8,9 7,8 8,0 8,0 11,0

52 Philip Fleischer Norway 4,8 7,4 8,1 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,2 13,0 3,7 8,1 8,0 7,8 8,1 8,0 8,0 11,7

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway 4,9 8,5 8,2 8,0 8,5 8,6 8,4 13,3 3,0 8,0 7,8 8,3 8,2 7,6 8,0 11,0

54 Jesper Jenset Norway 5,1 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,9 8,5 8,6 13,7 2,8 7,7 7,7 7,2 7,2 7,4 7,4 10,2

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway 4,3 7,7 7,8 7,6 8,0 8,0 7,8 12,1 3,9 6,5 6,9 7,1 7,0 7,7 7,0 10,9

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy 4,9 9,2 9,3 9,3 9,2 9,0 9,2 14,1 4,4 7,5 7,8 7,4 7,8 7,1 7,6 12,0

58 Simone Bresolin Italy 4,5 8,1 8,4 8,6 8,5 8,9 8,5 13,0 4,7 9,0 8,8 8,2 8,7 8,9 8,8 13,5

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy 4,6 8,8 8,6 8,9 8,6 8,2 8,7 13,3 4,3 8,7 9,0 8,4 8,4 8,6 8,6 12,9

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy 4,6 8,3 8,2 8,1 8,4 7,8 8,2 12,8 4,1 6,1 6,3 6,1 5,5 6,2 6,1 10,2

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy 4,2 8,6 8,7 8,8 8,4 8,4 8,6 12,8 4,3 8,3 7,9 8,2 8,3 7,7 8,1 12,4

SV/D1 SV/D1

D2 D2

E1 E1

E2 E2

E3 E3

E4 E4

E5 E5

E6 E6

23. mars 2013

MAG - Junior Floor Pomel horse

Barbolini Uber, ITA

Anti Palkola, FIN

Roland Himberg, SWE

Vincent Reimering, NED

Traverso Fulvio, ITA

Mandich Flavio, ITA

Tor Einar Refsnes, NOR

Zach Ganon, USA

Christian Tverås, NOR

Amhed Adley, EGY

Timo Nuotio, FIN

Craig Nesbitt, USA

Stig Therkelsen, NOR

Heini í Dali, DEN

http://osloturn.no/no
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No. Name Nation

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway

52 Philip Fleischer Norway

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway

54 Jesper Jenset Norway

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy

58 Simone Bresolin Italy

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy

23. mars 2013

MAG - Junior

D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value

4,5 8,5 8,4 8,4 9,0 8,8 8,6 13,1 3,0 8,7 8,6 8,9 8,8 8,4 8,7 11,7

3,4 8,2 7,8 8,0 7,9 7,4 7,9 11,3 3,6 9,3 9,0 9,2 9,0 9,3 9,2 12,8

2,7 8,5 8,3 8,1 8,5 8,2 8,3 11,0 3,0 8,8 8,2 8,9 8,6 8,8 8,7 11,7

3,2 9,0 8,7 8,5 8,6 8,9 8,7 11,9 4,4 8,8 9,0 9,0 9,1 8,7 8,9 13,3

2,9 7,4 7,4 7,7 7,9 7,8 7,6 10,5 3,6 9,1 9,2 9,1 8,9 9,0 9,1 12,7

3,8 8,7 8,5 8,4 8,4 7,7 8,4 12,2 3,0 8,5 8,4 9,0 8,8 8,9 8,7 11,7

3,8 9,1 9,2 9,3 9,0 9,1 9,1 12,9 5,2 9,5 9,6 9,4 9,4 9,3 9,4 14,6

3,9 9,3 9,1 9,0 9,0 8,8 9,0 12,9

4,9 7,8 7,6 8,4 8,0 8,0 7,9 12,8 4,8 8,5 8,5 8,6 8,1 8,5 8,5 13,3

3,8 8,8 8,4 8,9 8,6 8,7 8,7 12,5 3,6 9,0 9,1 9,1 9,3 8,9 9,1 12,7

3,8 8,4 8,6 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,6 12,4 4,4 9,3 9,4 9,2 9,2 9,3 9,3 13,7

SV/D1 SV/D1

D2 D2

E1 E1

E2 E2

E3 E3

E4 E4

E5 E5

E6 E6

Rings Vault

Anti Palkola, FIN

Roland Himberg, SWE

Vincent Reimering, NED

Traverso Fulvio, ITA

Mandich Flavio, ITA

Tor Einar Refsnes, NOR

Zach Ganon, USA

Christian Tverås, NOR

Amhed Adley, EGY

Timo Nuotio, FIN

Craig Nesbitt, USA

Stig Therkelsen, NOR

Heini í Dali, DEN

Barbolini Uber, ITA

http://osloturn.no/no
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Oslo Turnforening  Oslo, Haslehallen

No. Name Nation

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway

52 Philip Fleischer Norway

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway

54 Jesper Jenset Norway

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy

58 Simone Bresolin Italy

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy

23. mars 2013

MAG - Junior

D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value

3,7 9,1 9,2 9,1 9,3 9,0 9,1 12,8 3,3 7,6 7,7 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,6 10,867 72,467 5

3,0 8,7 8,8 8,5 9,2 9,1 8,9 11,9 2,6 7,6 7,5 6,4 6,6 6,4 6,8 9,433 68,567 8

3,7 8,8 8,7 8,9 9,2 8,9 8,9 12,6 2,6 8,3 8,9 8,5 8,9 8,3 8,6 11,167 71,267 7

3,6 8,9 9,0 8,9 9,0 9,3 9,0 12,6 3,0 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,4 8,7 8,3 11,333 73,467 4

3,8 7,3 7,4 7,1 8,3 8,0 7,6 11,4 1,7 4,7 4,6 4,6 5,1 4,8 4,7 6,400 64,933 11

3,8 9,2 9,1 9,0 9,5 9,4 9,2 13,0 1,7 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,7 3,8 4,0 5,700 65,733 10

4,5 8,7 8,8 8,7 8,8 9,2 8,8 13,3 4,5 8,6 8,9 8,1 8,6 8,7 8,6 13,133 80,067 1

4,5 9,2 8,8 9,0 9,2 8,9 9,0 13,5 4,7 8,3 8,3 8,2 8,1 8,0 8,2 12,900 65,867 9

4,7 7,9 8,8 8,7 8,9 8,5 8,7 13,4 4,4 8,7 8,9 8,1 8,3 8,1 8,4 12,767 78,400 2

4,2 8,1 7,7 7,6 8,2 8,3 8,0 12,2 4,1 8,0 7,8 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,8 11,867 72,267 6

3,5 8,5 8,6 8,7 9,0 9,0 8,8 12,3 4,5 9,0 9,0 8,4 8,7 8,5 8,7 13,233 76,733 3

SV/D1 SV/D1

D2 D2

E1 E1

E2 E2

E3 E3

E4 E4

E5 E5

E6 E6

Total PlaceHigh barParallell bar

Anti Palkola, FIN

Roland Himberg, SWE

Vincent Reimering, NED

Traverso Fulvio, ITA

Mandich Flavio, ITA

Tor Einar Refsnes, NOR

Zach Ganon, USA

Christian Tverås, NOR

Amhed Adley, EGY

Timo Nuotio, FIN

Craig Nesbitt, USA

Stig Therkelsen, NOR

Heini í Dali, DEN

Barbolini Uber, ITA

http://osloturn.no/no


No. Name Nation D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value Place

58 Simone Bresolin Italy 4,5 8,1 8,4 8,6 8,5 8,9 8,500 13,000 6

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy 4,2 8,6 8,7 8,8 8,4 8,4 8,567 12,767 8

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy 4,6 8,3 8,2 8,1 8,4 7,8 8,200 12,800 7

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy 4,9 9,2 9,3 9,3 9,2 9,0 9,233 14,133 1

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy 4,6 8,8 8,6 8,9 8,6 8,2 8,667 13,267 4

54 Jesper Jenset Norway 5,1 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,9 8,5 8,633 13,733 2

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway 4,3 7,7 7,8 7,6 8,0 8,0 7,833 12,133 11

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway 4,7 7,9 7,6 8,2 8,3 7,8 7,967 12,667 9

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway 4,5 7,6 7,3 7,9 7,9 7,6 7,700 12,200 10

52 Philip Fleischer Norway 4,8 7,4 8,1 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,233 13,033 5

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway 4,9 8,5 8,2 8,0 8,5 8,6 8,400 13,300 3

SV/D1 Timo Nuotio, FIN

D2 Craig Nesbitt, USA

E1 Stig Therkelsen, NOR

E2 Heini í Dali, DEN

E3 Barbolini Uber, ITA

E4 Anti Palkola, FIN

E5 Roland Himberg, SWE

E6

International Competition in Oslo  MAG Junior     Floor

23. mars 2013

Oslo Turnforening  Oslo, Haslehallen

MAG - Junior Floor
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No. Name Nation D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value Place

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway 3,0 7,8 8,2 8,9 7,8 8,0 8,000 11,000 7

54 Jesper Jenset Norway 2,8 7,7 7,7 7,2 7,2 7,4 7,433 10,233 10

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway 3,9 6,5 6,9 7,1 7,0 7,7 7,000 10,900 9

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway 3,0 8,0 7,8 8,3 8,2 7,6 8,000 11,000 7

52 Philip Fleischer Norway 3,7 8,1 8,0 7,8 8,1 8,0 8,033 11,733 5

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway 3,7 7,3 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,6 7,633 11,333 6

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy 4,3 8,3 7,9 8,2 8,3 7,7 8,133 12,433 3

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy 4,1 6,1 6,3 6,1 5,5 6,2 6,133 10,233 11

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy 4,3 8,7 9,0 8,4 8,4 8,6 8,567 12,867 2

58 Simone Bresolin Italy 4,7 9,0 8,8 8,2 8,7 8,9 8,800 13,500 1

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy 4,4 7,5 7,8 7,4 7,8 7,1 7,567 11,967 4

SV/D1 Vincent Reimering, NED

D2 Traverso Fulvio, ITA

E1 Mandich Flavio, ITA

E2 Tor Einar Refsnes, NOR

E3 Zach Ganon, USA

E4 Christian Tverås, NOR

E5 Amhed Adley, EGY

E6

International Competition in Oslo  MAG Junior     Pomel horse

23. mars 2013

Oslo Turnforening  Oslo, Haslehallen

MAG - Junior Pomel horse

http://osloturn.no/no


No. Name Nation D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value

54 Jesper Jenset Norway 2,9 7,4 7,4 7,7 7,9 7,8 7,633 10,533 11

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway 3,4 8,2 7,8 8,0 7,9 7,4 7,900 11,300 9

52 Philip Fleischer Norway 2,7 8,5 8,3 8,1 8,5 8,2 8,333 11,033 10

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway 3,8 8,7 8,5 8,4 8,4 7,7 8,433 12,233 7

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway 3,2 9,0 8,7 8,5 8,6 8,9 8,733 11,933 8

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway 4,5 8,5 8,4 8,4 9,0 8,8 8,567 13,067 1

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy 3,8 8,8 8,4 8,9 8,6 8,7 8,700 12,500 5

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy 3,8 8,4 8,6 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,567 12,367 6

58 Simone Bresolin Italy 3,9 9,3 9,1 9,0 9,0 8,8 9,033 12,933 2

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy 3,8 9,1 9,2 9,3 9,0 9,1 9,133 12,933 3

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy 4,9 7,8 7,6 8,4 8,0 8,0 7,933 12,833 4

SV/D1 Timo Nuotio, FIN

D2 Craig Nesbitt, USA

E1 Stig Therkelsen, NOR

E2 Heini í Dali, DEN

E3 Barbolini Uber, ITA

E4 Anti Palkola, FIN

E5 Roland Himberg, SWE

E6

Place

International Competition in Oslo  MAG Junior     Rings

23. mars 2013

Oslo Turnforening  Oslo, Haslehallen

MAG - Junior Rings



Place

No. Name Nation D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value

52 Philip Fleischer Norway 3,0 8,8 8,2 8,9 8,6 8,8 8,733 11,733

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway 3,0 8,5 8,4 9,0 8,8 8,9 8,733 11,733

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway 3,0 8,7 8,6 8,9 8,8 8,4 8,700 11,700

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway 3,6 9,3 9,0 9,2 9,0 9,3 9,167 12,767

54 Jesper Jenset Norway 3,6 9,1 9,2 9,1 8,9 9,0 9,067 12,667

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway 4,4 8,8 9,0 9,0 9,1 8,7 8,933 13,333

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy 3,6 9,0 9,1 9,1 9,3 8,9 9,067 12,667

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy 4,4 9,3 9,4 9,2 9,2 9,3 9,267 13,667

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy 4,8 8,5 8,5 8,6 8,1 8,5 8,500 13,300

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy 5,2 9,5 9,6 9,4 9,4 9,3 9,433 14,633

SV/D1 Vincent Reimering, NED

D2 Traverso Fulvio, ITA

E1 Mandich Flavio, ITA

E2 Tor Einar Refsnes, NOR

E3 Zach Ganon, USA

E4 Christian Tverås, NOR

E5 Amhed Adley, EGY

E6

International Competition in Oslo  MAG Junior     Vault

23. mars 2013

Oslo Turnforening  Oslo, Haslehallen

MAG - Junior Vault

http://osloturn.no/no


Place

No. Name Nation D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway 3,0 8,7 8,8 8,5 9,2 9,1 8,867 11,867 10

54 Jesper Jenset Norway 3,8 7,3 7,4 7,1 8,3 8,0 7,567 11,367 11

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway 3,6 8,9 9,0 8,9 9,0 9,3 8,967 12,567 6

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway 3,8 9,2 9,1 9,0 9,5 9,4 9,233 13,033 4

52 Philip Fleischer Norway 3,7 8,8 8,7 8,9 9,2 8,9 8,867 12,567 6

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway 3,7 9,1 9,2 9,1 9,3 9,0 9,133 12,833 5

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy 3,5 8,5 8,6 8,7 9,0 9,0 8,767 12,267 8

58 Simone Bresolin Italy 4,5 9,2 8,8 9,0 9,2 8,9 9,033 13,533 1

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy 4,2 8,1 7,7 7,6 8,2 8,3 8,000 12,200 9

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy 4,5 8,7 8,8 8,7 8,8 9,2 8,767 13,267 3

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy 4,7 7,9 8,8 8,7 8,9 8,5 8,667 13,367 2

SV/D1 Timo Nuotio, FIN

D2 Craig Nesbitt, USA

E1 Stig Therkelsen, NOR

E2 Heini í Dali, DEN

E3 Barbolini Uber, ITA

E4 Anti Palkola, FIN

E5 Roland Himberg, SWE

E6

International Competition in Oslo  MAG Junior     Parallell bar

23. mars 2013

Oslo Turnforening  Oslo, Haslehallen

MAG - Junior Parallell bar



Place

No. Name Nation D-value E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5 E-vaule MD Value

54 Jesper Jenset Norway 1,7 4,7 4,6 4,6 5,1 4,8 4,700 6,400 10

55 Fredrik Johnsen Norway 1,7 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,7 3,8 4,000 5,700 11

51 Kaili Lani Loren Norway 2,6 7,6 7,5 6,4 6,6 6,4 6,833 9,433 9

52 Philip Fleischer Norway 2,6 8,3 8,9 8,5 8,9 8,3 8,567 11,167 7

53 Torry Andreassen Larsen Norway 3,0 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,4 8,7 8,333 11,333 6

50 Arian Bedzeti-Olsen Norway 3,3 7,6 7,7 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,567 10,867 8

60 Davide Mazzelli Italy 4,1 8,0 7,8 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,767 11,867 5

61 Luigi Tagliavini Italy 4,5 9,0 9,0 8,4 8,7 8,5 8,733 13,233 1

59 Marco Sarrugerio Italy 4,4 8,7 8,9 8,1 8,3 8,1 8,367 12,767 4

58 Simone Bresolin Italy 4,7 8,3 8,3 8,2 8,1 8,0 8,200 12,900 3

57 Nicola Bartolini Italy 4,5 8,6 8,9 8,1 8,6 8,7 8,633 13,133 2

SV/D1 Vincent Reimering, NED

D2 Traverso Fulvio, ITA

E1 Mandich Flavio, ITA

E2 Tor Einar Refsnes, NOR

E3 Zach Ganon, USA

E4 Christian Tverås, NOR

E5 Amhed Adley, EGY

E6

International Competition in Oslo  MAG Junior     High bar

23. mars 2013

Oslo Turnforening  Oslo, Haslehallen

MAG - Junior High bar


